
MMRDA invites Annual Rate Contract for all types of Photocopy and relevant work for the year 2025-26 

 

3 | P a g e  
Mumbai Metropolitan Region Development Authority                                               

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

  
MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

(Government of Maharashtra Undertaking ) 
Secretary, Executive, Committee  

Administration Division, 8th Floor, New  Building, 
 Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)   Mumbai-400 051Tel. 022-65964009   

E-Mail : sec@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in   Website : https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 
E tender portal : https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 

 
 

e-Tender Notice  
 

 
Name of Work:- Annual Rate Contract for all types of Photocopy and relevant work for the year 2025-26 

 
Note  :-  The e-Tender can be downloaded from e-tendering portal : https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app  Any additional 
information, corrigendum and help for uploading and downloading the e-tender, may be availed by contacting e-tendering 
services desk at the following id at support-eproc@nic.in, mahatender@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or call on 0120-
4001005/002. 
 
 

For any further information required please contact : Smt. Nanda H. Zade, Secretary Executive, Committee (SEC) (A/C), MMRDA 
Tel : 022-6596 4000/7700, 022-65964009 Email : sec@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

 
 
 

 
 

Sd/- 
Date  :  10th July 2025                                                                                                                         Secretary, 
Place : Bandra (E), Mumbai                                                                                                        Executive Committee (A/C) 
 
 

Cost of a Blank 
Tender Form 

 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(In INR) 

Bid documents 
download 

Last date of 
Online 

submission 

Pre Bid Meeting 

From date/time To 
date/ time 

Rs. 1000/- (+GST as 
applicable)   

50,000/- 10.07.2025 
(10.00 hrs.) 

28.07.2025 
(18.00 hrs.) 

28.07.2025 
(18.00 hrs.) 

22.07.2025 
(11.00 hrs.) 

 


